CITY OF YUMA CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING TUESDAY, JULY 16, 2019

CALL TO ORDER - 7:30 P.M.

- 1. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 2. CORRECTIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
- 3. APPROVAL OF JULY 16, 2019 AGENDA
- 4. APPROVAL OF JULY 2, 2019 MINUTES
- 5. CITIZENS RECOGNITION AND INTRODUCTION/PUBLIC COMMENT
- 6. ACTION ITEMS
 - A. RESOLUTION #11, SERIES OF 2019 (DESIGNATING POSTING PLACES FOR POSTING OF NOTICE OF REGULAR AND SPECIAL MEETINGS OF LOCAL PUBLIC BODIES OF THE CITY OF YUMA) KARMA WELLS.
 - B. CONSIDERATION OF CHANGING THE DATE OF THE AUGUST 6, 2019 COUNCIL MEETING KARMA WELLS.
 - C. DISCUSSION REGARDING USE OF CITY PROPERTY SCOTT MOORE
 - D. APPROVAL OF BILLS KARMA WELLS.
 - E. PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF \$5,000 SCOTT MOORE.
- 7. ADDITIONAL BUSINESS
- 8. REPORTS

CITY MANAGER, SCOTT MOORE

CITY CLERK/TREASURER, KARMA WELLS

CHIEF OF POLICE, JONATHON LYNCH

CITY COUNCIL REPORTS

9. ADJOURNMENT